
 

 

SEC:APL:RKD:112223:23 
August 11, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Dear Sir,  

 
 

Sub: Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30
th

 June, 2023  

 
Pursuant to the Regulation 33(3)(c) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that the Board of Directors at their 
meeting held on 11th August, 2023 inter alia has approved the following: 
 

1. The Un-audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2023.  
 

2. Limited Review Report issued by the Statutory Auditors on the un-audited 
financial results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2023. 

 
3. Mr. Sanjay N. Mehta was appointed as Additional Director with effect from 30th 

May, 2023. 
 
Please note that the Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter and three months ended 
30th June, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved 
and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th August, 2023. 
 
We are arranging to have the extract of the said results published in English and Marathi 
newspapers as required under SEBI LODR. 
 
The meeting commenced at 11.30 a.m. and concluded at 2.25 p.m. 
 
Kindly take the same on your records. 
 
Thanking you,     
 
Yours faithfully,   
For Aplab Limited 
     
 
     
 
Rajesh K. Deherkar 
CFO & Company Secretary  
 
Encl.: as above 







Aplab Limited
crN L99999MHl 964PLCO1 3ol I
statement of Financiat Resutts for the euarter ended on 30th June, 2023

ln Lakhs

of Materials Consumed
Employee Benefit Expenses
Finance Costs
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses

Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit / (Loss) before exceptionat items and tax
Exceptional ltems

/ (Loss) before tax
Tax Expense :

(a) Current Tax
(b) Deferred Tax

/ (Loss) for the period

Other Comprehensive lncome
(i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit Or Loss
(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or Loss

B. (i) ltems that wiil be reclassified to profit or Loss
(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or Loss

'otal other comprehensive income

Paid up equity share capitat

excluding Reval uation Reserve

Earnings per equity share :

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.00

2.00

4.07

1,109.00

627.17

627.17

627.17

62.46

62.46

689.62

1,000.00

(1e5.85)
(149.e7)
(345.81

(345.81

4.00

(341.81

1,000.00

239.27
(218.80)

20.47

20.47

74.46

94.93

1,000.00

(2,981.43)

0.20

otes :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors

sd/-

P.S.Deodhar
Chairman and Managing Director

Navi Mumbai
11-08-2023

ffi:?"[,;T:l[$"#r5viewed 
and recommended bv the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetins

The statement of standalone financiat results has been prepared in accordance with the companies (lndian Accountingstandards Rules 2015 (lnd AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act,2013 and other recognised accounting practicesand policies to the extent applicable.

The format for unaudited quarterly results as prescribed in sEBl's circular clR/cFD/cMD/15 dated 30th November , 2015has been modified to comply with the requirements of sEBt's circular dated 5th July ,2016, tnd AS and schedule ill ( Division !l ) tothe Companies Act, 2013, which are applicable to companies that are required to comply with tnd ASThe company is operating in one segment only i.e. Manufacturing and Marketing professional electronic equipments.

There were no comptaints from investors that were unresolved as on 30th June 2023. During the Quarter under reviewthe Company received no complaints from investors.

The Auditors have expressed concern in their report for non payment of various liabilities on time. Attempts are being made bymanagement to rectify situation at the earliest by monetizing the properties at various rocations to repay the liabilities along withreduction in operating costs.

subsequent to approval from tssE on 2nd June 2023 major portion
capital.

APLAB LIII4ITED.

(a)
(b)

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)


